HYPOTHEKARBANK LENZBURG AG

HYPOTHEKARBANK LENZBURG AG

ISIN: CH0001341608

Overview

2024/04/26 17:31:30

WKN:

Price

4,120.00 CHF

Difference © -1.44% (-60.00)
General attributes
ISIN CH0001341608
Symbol HBLN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 303 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

4,120.00 CHF (5)
4,140.00 CHF (3)
4,140.00 CHF
4,180.00 CHF
4,040.00 CHF
4,180.00 CHF
4,108.974359 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 ==
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001341608&ID_NOTATION=35680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001341608&ID_NOTATION=35680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1157133f2cb2210eeeb16d0d06a2b9f22d036c4926080861f065efe91a2ffea8&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e95215431a1798cd&time=1714347760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3630450221a083d4dc852eaed720827518264e915a7c9dc3eb6f344e3c0127fa&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=043e320ae7f889908&time=1714347760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f4a473fa33c7916aac5e91ff4cb67dbbfc8f7dceb87d4ea578b46d772e41f9d&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=88581c457d55abd0f&time=1714347760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31df76dc802e53294ca04fda67cd209ae37f06d7d900843ecb0ed1697b520980&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0886564aedc009d79&time=1714347760&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0110ad7ca968eb139fb26a426d75f7e66d4682cd7f409ef0b946a9e37a1e95f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf08488a6c1abbe8a&time=1714347760&tool=RSC

HYPOTHEKARBANK LENZBURG AG

Details

2024/04/26 17:31:30 Sy

Price

4,120.00 CHF 4,750.00

Difference ) -1.44% (-60.00)

4 £25.00 L
General attributes MH
ISIN CH0001341608 +,500.00
Symbol HBLN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 4,375.00 i r
Currency CHF [ | w JJ ll mn‘ﬂ\ I'
Sector Financial 4,250.00 ’ﬂ | IH
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 303 EUR 4,125.00 w lm “
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
4 000.00 \ f

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,120.00 CHF (5) 3,875.00 H
Ask (Ask size) 4,140.00 CHF (3)
Open 4,140.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4,180.00 CHF
Low 4,040.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 4,180.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 4,108.974359 CHF
Volume (pcs) 78
Trading volume 320,500.00 Price data
Number of trades 49 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4,160.00 CHF (33)
Last size 4 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4,202.67 CHF (20)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4,209.00 CHF (19)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4,212.28 CHF (17)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4,380.00 CHF (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) +0.98% -4.63% -3.74% YTD Low | date 4,040.00 CHF (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) +40.00 -200.00 -160.00 52 Weeks High | date 4,380.00 CHF (2023/05/23)
Beta -0.07 -0.07 -0.05 52 Weeks Low | date 3,780.00 CHF (2023/11/30)

Volatility 10.71 10.27 10.64
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 17:31 4,120.00 CHF 0.32 49

Exchange 26

London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 4,280.00 CHF 0.03 1

Exchange 11
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349739

HYPOTHEKARBANK LENZBURG AG

Company profile

Company Logo

£3

HYPOTHERARBAMK.
REHIBURG

Contact Details
HYPOTHEKARBANK LENZBURG AG
Bahnhofstrasse 2 - 5600 Lenzburg
Telefon: +41-62-885-11-11

Fax: +41-62-885-15-95

E-mail: info@hbl.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marianne Wildi

André Renfer

Reto
Huenerwadel

Roger
Brechbuihler

Rolf
Bohnenblust

Stefan Meyer

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Doris Agotai
Schmid

Thomas
Wietlisbach

Christoph
Kappeli

Christoph
Schwarz

Josef Lingg
Marco Killer
Suzanne Ziegler

Therese Suter

Gerhard Eugen
Hanhart

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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